

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: C.R.P. No.3091 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
2.	13.03.2025	<u>KSR, J</u> Learned counsel for the petitioner states that pursuant to the order of this Court dated 20.12.2024, he has taken personal notice to the sole respondent and the same was served. He further states that he has filed a Memo evidencing proof of service into the Registry today. Registry to place the said Memo on record, and Post next week. <u>K.SURESH REDDY, J</u> MVA	

