

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

CIVIL REVISION PETITION No.3091 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
05.	04.02.2026	<u>RC,J</u> Ms.Adarshitha Kilaru, learned counsel appeared through virtual mode and submitted that she is giving no objection vakalat to her client today and accordingly sought time. Post on 18.02.2026. Interim order granted earlier shall stand extended till then. RAVI CHEEMALAPATI, J RKS	