

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

CIVIL REVISION PETITION No.3091 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
09.	07.04.2026	<u>RC,J</u> Sri Naganjaneyulu Borra, learned counsel representing Ms.M.R.Jwala, learned counsel for the respondent sought time. Learned counsel for the petitioner reported no objection. Post on 22.04.2026. Interim order granted earlier shall stand extended by a further period of four (04) weeks. RAVI CHEEMALAPATI, J <i>RKS</i>	